
October 18, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

10/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training massagetherapy Francine Donshick fdonshick@lmt.nv.gov

10/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dpbh Breanna Burkett bburkett@health.nv.govNancy 

10/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dpbh Nancy Rutherford nrutherford@health.nv.gov

10/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhcfp Amanda Pinter a.pinter@dhcfp.nv.gov

10/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training massagetherapy Kathrin A. Swanson kaswanson@lmt.nv.gov

10/18/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Live Training dhhs Komlan Setodji ksetodji@dhhs.nv.gov




